March 9, 1999

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2284

Page 1, line 12, after "reported" insert "adjusted gross"

Page 1, line 13, after "total" insert "adjusted gross"

Page 1, line 15, after "combined" insert "adjusted"

Page 1, line 16, remove "fifty"

Page 2, line 1, after "reported" insert "adjusted gross"

Page 2, line 2, after "total" insert "adjusted gross"

Page 2, line 4, after "combined" insert "adjusted"

Page 2, line 5, remove "fifty"

Page 2, line 18, after "reported" insert "adjusted gross"

Page 2, line 19, after "total" insert "adjusted gross"

Page 2, line 21, after "combined" insert "adjusted"

Page 2, line 22, remove "fifty"

Page 3, line 4, after "reported" insert "adjusted gross"

Page 3, line 5, after "total" insert "adjusted gross"

Page 3, line 7, after "combined" insert "adjusted"

Page 3, line 8, remove "fifty"

Page 3, line 14, after "that" insert "reduces or"

Renumber accordingly